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Kamuela, HI 96743 
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fax: 808.885.4464 
tarmandroff@keck.hawaii.edu 
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3018 Engineering Hall 
1415 Engineering Drive 
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The University of North Carolina at Chapel 
Hill 
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919-912-5467 (FAX) 
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Department of Chemical Engineering 
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Jackson State University 
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1400 Lynch St. 
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University of Maryland 
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Dr. Paul Butler  
Department of Terrestrial Magnetism 
Carnegie Institution of Washington 
5241 Broad Branch Road, NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1305 
202-478-8820  
202-478-8821 (FAX)  
butler@dtm.eiw.edu 
 
 
 

                

Dr. George W. Crabtree 
Argonne National Laboratory 
Materials Science Division 
9700 South Cass Ave 
Argonne, IL 60439 
630-252-4925 
630-252-8042 (FAX) 
crabtree@anl.gov 
 
 
 
 

               

Dr. Naomi J. Halas 
Abercrombie Lab A237 
ECE Department 
Rice University 
6100 Main St - MS 366 
Houston, TX  77005-1892  
713-348-5611 
713-348-5686 (FAX) 
halas@rice.edu 
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Dr. Juan C. Meza 
High Performance Computing Research
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
1 Cyclotron Road, MS 50B-4230  
Berkeley, CA 94720 
510-486-7684 
510-486-4300 (FAX) 
JCMeza@lbl.gov 
 
 
                

Dr. Michael L. Norman  
University of California, San Diego 
Department of Physics 
9500 Gilman Drive # 0424 
La Jolla, CA 92093-0424 
858-822-4194 
858-534-5117 (FAX) 
mlnorman@ucsd.edu 
 

 
                

Dr. Eugenia Paulus 
North Hennepin Community College 
Department of Chemistry 
7411 85th Avenue North  
Brooklyn Park, MN 55445 
763-424-0871 
763-424-0929 (FAX) 
Eugenia.Paulus@nhcc.edu 
 
 
 

               

Dr. Esther S. Takeuchi 
University of New York, Buffalo 
510 Furnas Hall 
Buffalo, New York 14260-4200  
716-645-1185 
716-645-3822 (FAX)  
et23@buffalo.edu 
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